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Spring 2017 Speaker Readings 
 

Friday, January 20, 
2017 

Jack Haye 
President 

Mark 11:12-19 

Monday, January 23, 
2017 

Dr. Michael Farris 
Chancellor Emeritus 

Mark 11:20-33 

Wednesday, January 
25, 2017 

Dr. Rob Spinney 
Associate Professor of History 

Mark 12:1-17 

Friday, January 27, 
2017 

Madison Cawthorn Mark 12:18-34  

Monday, January 30, 
2017 

Dr. Gordon Middleton 
Director, Strategic Intelligence Program 

Mark 12:35-44 

Wednesday, February 
1, 2017 

PRAYER CHAPEL PRAYER CHAPEL 

Friday, February 3, 
2017 

Gabriel Lott / Jason Long Mark 13:1-13 

Monday, February 6, 
2017 

Dr. David Shedd 
Adjunct Professor of Government 

Mark 13:14-27 

Wednesday, February 
8, 2017 

Philip Bunn / Luke Thomas Mark 13:28-37 

Friday, February 10, 
2017 FAITH & REASON FAITH & REASON 

Monday, February 13, 
2017 

Mallory Faulkner / Lisa Mattackal Mark 14:1-11 

Wednesday, February 
15, 2017 

Jeff King 
President, International Christian Concerns 

Mark 14:12-25 

Friday, February 17, 
2017 

Jack Haye 
President 

Mark 14:26-42 

Monday, February 20, 
2017 

Josiah DeGraaf / Brock Allen Mark 14:43-52 

Wednesday, February 
22, 2017 

HYMN SING Mark 14:53-65 

Friday, February 24, 
2017 

Kendra Olson / Jessica Glaser 
Mark 14:66-72 
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Monday, February 27, 
2017 

Maggie McKneely / Lauren Mitchell Mark 15:1-15 

Wednesday, March 1, 
2017 

Pastor David Silvernail 
Senior Pastor, Potomac Hills Presbyterian  

Mark 15:16-32 

Friday, March 3, 2017 PRAYER CHAPEL PRAYER CHAPEL 

Monday, March 6 – 
Friday, March 10, 2017 

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK 

Monday, March 13, 
2017 

James Ackerman 
President & CEO of Prison Fellowship 

Mark 15:33-47 

Wednesday, March 15, 
2017 

Bishop Andrew White 
Past President and CEO of the Foundation 

for Reconciliation in the Middle East 
Mark 16:1-11 

Friday, March 17, 2017 
Lauren Green 

FOX News Chief Religion Correspondent 
Mark 16:12-20 

Monday, March 20, 
2017 

 Dr. Carl Trueman 
Westminister Theological Seminary 

I Timothy 1:1-11 

Wednesday, March 
22, 2017 

Stan Crocker / Chaz Toplikar I Timothy 1:12-20 

Friday, March 24, 2017 
Graham Jackson / Kirk Lundby 

 
I Timothy 2:1-15 

Monday, March 27, 
2017 

Grace Richardson / Katherine Coyne I Timothy 3:1-16 

Wednesday, March 
29, 2017 

Bryan Leines / Caitlin Coulter I Timothy 4:1-16 

Friday, March 31, 2017 
Rachael Stahr / Rodney Dowty I Timothy 5:1-12 

Monday, April 3, 2017 
Dr. Steve Turley  

Faculty, Tall Oaks Classical School 
 

I Timothy 5:13-25 

Wednesday, April 5, 
2017 

Jacob Van Ness / Tim Kocher I Timothy 6:1-10 

Friday, April 7, 2017 Giovanni Lastra / Andrew Kelly I Timothy 6:11-21 

Monday, April 10, 2017 Ellyse Elmer / Santos DeBarros II Timothy 1:1-18 
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Wednesday, April 12, 
2017 
 

TENEBRAE SERVICE TENEBRAE SERVICE 

Friday, April 14, 2017 EASTER BREAK EASTER BREAK 

Monday, April 17, 2017 EASTER BREAK EASTER BREAK 

Wednesday, April 19, 
2017 

Noelle Garnier / Jimmy Waters II Timothy 2:1-13 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Lauren Fernandez / Julianne Owens II Timothy 2:14-26 

Monday, April 24, 
2017 

Clayton Millhouse / Jordan Hughes II Timothy 3:1-9 

Wednesday, April 26, 
2017 

Dr. Frank Guliuzza 
Chief Academic Officer 

II Timothy 3:10-17 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Kent Hoshiko / Rebekah Jorgensen II Timothy 4:1-8 

Monday, May 1, 2017 MUSIC CHAPEL II Timothy 4:9-22 

 
  

 
  


